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Г ерасимова
Н.В.

ЭНП-1 20 6 15.00-16.30 2 15.00-16.30 2

Выходной

10.00-11.30 2
...15 (""ЧГ"-"""
СОШ №14 

ПН., ВС. -

пр.Строит
РПАМ 1 Г

ЭНП-2 20 8 15.00-16.30 2 16.30-18.00 2 16.30-18.00 2 11.30-13.00 2

ЭНП-3 12 8 18.00-19.30 2 16.30-18.00 2 15.00-16.30 2 13.00-14.30 2
ВТ. - Сиш 

№14 
остальные 

дни - 
пр.Строит 
елей 1Г

УТЭ-1 12 10 16.30-18.30 2,30 18.00-20.00 2,30 18.00-20.00 2,30 16.30-18.00 2

Итого: 64 32 4Д0 6 4,30 6,30 4 6

Чувилина
Е.Ю.

НП-1 15 6

Выходной

14.30-16.00 2 14.30-16.00 2 10.00-11.30 2 пр.Строит 
елей, 1Г

ЭНП-21 13 8 14.30-16.00 2 16.00-17.30 2 15.00-16.30 2 16.00-17.30 2 iii.-CUiri

№14, 
остальныеЭНП-22 14 8 16.00-17.30 2 16.30-18.00 2 11.30-13.00 2 14.30-16.00 2

ЭНП-3 13 8 16.30-18.00 2 18.30-20.00 2 13.00-14.30 2 13.00-14.30 2

Ср,- СОШ 
№14, 
остальные
ДНИ - 
пр.Строит 
елей, 1Г

УТЭ-1 2

14

17.30-19.00

3

18.30-20.00

2

17.30-19.00

3

14.30-16.00

3

17.30-19.00

3 пр.Строит 
елей, 1ГУТЭ-2 6 17.30-19.45 18.30-20.00 17.30-19.00 14.30-16.00 17.30-19.45

УТЭ-3 5 17.30-19.45 18.30-20.00 17.30-19.45 14.30-16.45 17.30-19.45

Итого: 68 44 /7 7 6 7 6 9 9

Зам. директора по УВР М.И. Захарова


